34. Velburger Kirchweihtriathlon 2019

Volkstriathlon - Staffeln - 13.07.2019 - Velburg

S5~

de

1 Team Jagermeister

2 Tischtennis Crazys

3 TWin Neumarkt Youngsters
4 Team Hérmannsdorf 1

5 Kolpingfamilie Parsberg

6 Team Eddy

7 Alle machen mit
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Benjamin Jager
Maximilian Kaind|
Sarah Miehling
Alois Auer

David Gierse
Verena Stallfort

Marie Schon

00:08:00
00:11:20
00:10:34
00:12:28
00:11:58
00:10:10

00:11:20

Jens Jager

Philipp Langner
Anton Heyes
Alwin Obermeier
Stefan Gierse
Regine Neuhauser

Ute Auer

00:39:18
00:37:51
00:35:57
00:39:47
00:41:12
00:40:33

00:46:41

Timo Jager
Matthias Schiitz
Sarah Miehling
Bernd Meier
Wolfgang Peter
Michaela Melde

Julia Braun

00:17:16
00:18:03
00:24:03
00:21:47
00:22:23
00:26:47

00:23:01

01:04:34
01:07:14
01:10:34
01:14:02
01:15:33
01:17:30

01:21:02
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